5:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:50 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

IES Grantee Kickoff Meeting
Tuesday, February 21, 2006
Palm Beach/Broward Room

Orlando, FL

Agenda
Welcome, introductions

Review of key points from one-on-one conference calls, and process for
finalizing timelines

Communications vehicles — listserv, website

Speed Data-Ing
Three 20-minute rounds of table discussions around specific topics

Other MIS events

Wednesday, 10:15 am - MIS session
Wednesday evening - Meet with commissioner
Thursday evening — SIFA reception



