## **IES Grantee Kickoff Meeting**

Tuesday, February 21, 2006 Palm Beach/Broward Room Orlando, FL

## **Agenda**

5:00 pm	Welcome, introductions
5:30 pm	Review of key points from one-on-one conference calls, and process for finalizing timelines
5:50 pm	Communications vehicles – listserv, website
6:00 pm	Speed Data-Ing Three 20-minute rounds of table discussions around specific topics
7:00 pm	Other MIS events Wednesday, 10:15 am - MIS session Wednesday evening - Meet with commissioner Thursday evening - SIFA reception